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Item

S1 Saddle Black
S1 Saddle White
S2 Saddle Black
S4 Saddle Black
S4 Saddle White
S5 Saddle Black
S5 Saddle White
S6 Saddle Black
S6 Saddle White
S7 Saddle Black
S8 Saddle BK-SIL
S10 Saddle Black
S10 Saddle White
S11 Saddle Black
S11 Saddle White
S12 Saddle Black
S12 Saddle White
S13 Saddle Black
S13 Saddle White

Width at widest part

Rails

Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Titanium
Steel
CrMo
CrMo
CrMo
CrMo
CrMo
CrMo
Carbon
Carbon

Cover

Leather

Leather

Leather

Synthetic
Synthetic
Synthetic
Synthetic
Synthetic
Synthetic
Molded

Synthetic
Synthetic
Synthetic
Synthetic
Synthetic
Synthetic
Synthetic
Synthetic
Synthetic
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Base

Carbon Nylon
Carbon Nylon
Nylon

Nylon

Nylon

Nylon

Nylon

Nylon

Kevlar Weave
Honeycomb
Nylon

Nylon

Nylon

Nylon

Nylon

Nylon

Nylon

Nylon

Nylon

Heigth is center of rail to top of saddle in the middle

relief

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No

Center Pelvic
Bone

No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Gel

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Weight Length Width Heigth

260
260
310
260
260
230
230
208
208
250
360
250
250
260
260
300
300
175
175

10.50
10.50
11.60
10.50
10.50
10.75
10.75
10.80
10.80
10.75
10.50
11.00
11.00
10.75
10.75
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

5.25
5.25
5.50
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.25
5.25
5.50
6.00
5.75
5.75
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.50
5.50

1.60
1.60
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.50
1.50
1.80
1.80
1.50
2.00
1.75
1.75
1.65
1.65
1.75
1.75
1.50
1.50
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